Placering

1

10

11

Morgan Axedén
Par Rickarsson
Jakob Rickarsson

Hans Johansson
Magnus Lamme
Bertil Johansson

Niklas Vilhelmsson

Bjarne Petersson

Magnus Henriksson

Therese Wagesson

Janne Nilsson
Magnus Farjhage

Hakan Rickardsson

Erik Hugosson
Jorgen Hugosson

Jimmi Olsson
Sture Lamme
Mathias Arwsater

Leif Kanbage
Evert Persson
Peter Bjornfors

Marten Dahlqvist
Fredrik Mejving
Stefan Wirebrand

Johan Linnér
Jim Lyrén
Fredrik Hellgren

Karl-Olof Bohlin
Stig Karlsson
Kicki Karlsson

Evert Dahlqvist
Sivert Dahlqvist
Kjell Wirebrand

Netto

60

62

62

62

63

63

63

64

66

66

67



12 Fredrik Karlsson
Christian Johanesson
Frans Larsson

13 Peter Nordwall
Christopher Abramsson
Carola Fingalsson

14 Klas Blom
Jennie Blom
Johannes Blom

15 Elsa C Lundin
Michael Martensson
Tommy Gronberg

Extra tavlingar:

Hal
1 Narmast hal

68

69

69

69

2 Langsta satta inspel pa green

3 Narmast hal pa tva
6 Narmast hal

7 Langsta drive damer
7 Langsta drive herrar
9 Langsta satta putt

Hans Johansson 6,09m
Stig Karlsson ca 200m
Michael Martensson 3,95m
Hans Johansson 2,42m
Therese Wagesson
Morgan Axeden

Magnus Henriksson 9,22m



